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Mr. E. Keith Adams P.O. Box 343  336-465-0765(C)  State Board  2015  
Burlington Industries Asheboro, NC 28110       4 years 
Filament Yarn Dev. Mgr. mightychief@embarqmail.com      06-30-2019 
 
 
Ms. Patti Bates  1831 North Park Avenue 336-221-2216(B)  State Board  2013 Chair 
Glen Raven Tech. Fabrics Glen Raven, NC 27217-1100 336-226-8454(F)     4 years  
Vice President of Sales pbates@glenraven.com   336-380-1473(C)     06-30-2017 
  
Mr. Fred H. Edwards 1223 Tom Boyd Road 704-292-1663  State Board  2015 
Goulston Technologies  Monroe, NC 28110       4 years 
President & Chief  fedwards@goulston.com       06-30-2019 
Operating Officer 
 
 
Mr. Don Hager  100 Saxony  704-824-3551x 410(B) Foundation Board  2011 Vice-Chair 
Pharr Yarns, LLC  McAdenville, NC 28101 704-824-8402(F)  of Directors  4 years 
VP Mfg. High  don.hager@pharryarns.com      6-30-2019 
Performance Yarns 
 
 
Mr. Steve Hutcherson 105 Ingleside Court 828-243-6434  National Council of 2015 
Beacon Linens  Flat Rock, NC  28731    Textile Organizations 4 years 
& More   hshutch@bellsouth.net    (NCTO)   06-30-2019 
Partner & CEO 
 
 
Mr. Daniel Nation P.O. Box 1787  704-874-5136 (B)  Gaston College  2013  
Parkdale International Gastonia, NC 28053 704-874-5177 (F)     4 years 
President  dnation@parkdalemills.com      6-30-2017 
 
 
Mr. Gilbert Patrick 501 York Road  704-739-4119(B)  Foundation Board  2013 
Patrick Yarns  Kings Mountain, NC 28086    Board of Directors 4 years 
President  gilbert@patrickyarns.com       6-30-2017 
 
 
Dr. Jon Rust  NC State University, Box 8301  919-515-6564(B) North Carolina State 2013 
NC State University Raleigh, NC 27695    College of Textiles 4 years 
Director of Zeis  jrust@ncsu.edu        06-30-2017 
Textile Extension Center 
 
 
Dr. Paul Schiffelbein 5401 Jefferson Davis Hwy. 804-383-2166(B)  Gaston College  2015 
DuPont Protection Tech. Richmond, Va. 23234 804-316-1811(C)     4 years 
Thermal Apparel Technical Marketing Leader       06-30-2019 
   Paul.A.Schiffelbein@usa.dupont.com 
 
 
Dr. Patricia Skinner 201 Highway 321, South 704-922-6475(B)  Legislative   Permanent 
Gaston College  Dallas, NC 28034 (B) 704-922-2329(F)  Appointment   
President  skinner.pat@gaston.edu         
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Mr. Dan St. Louis 301 Conover Station SE 828-327-7000(B) x4265 Legislative   Permanent  
Manufacturing Solutions Conover, NC 28613(B) 828-322-5455(F)  Appointment    
Center; Director  dstlouis@manufacturingsolutionscenter.org       
 
 
Mr. Raul Thomas 2748 Interstate Street 704-392-7421x1360(B) National Council of 2013 
Uster Technologies, Inc. Suite B (28208)  704-393-1706(F)  Textile Organizations 4 years 
Textile Lab and  P.O. Box 668188        6-30-2017 
Training Manager  Charlotte, NC 28266-8188 
   raul.thomas@uster.com  
 
Mr. Terry Turner 1032 Unifi Industrial Blvd. 336-679-1971(B)  Southern Textile  2013 
Unifi   P.O. Box 698  336-679-3871(F)  Association  4 years 
Product Development  Yadkinville, NC 27055 336-317-4226(C)     6-30-2017 
Manager   teturner@unifi.com           
Dr. Jim Watson 1639 Shepherd Glade Dr. 919-255-0443  Southern Textile  2013   
Textile Training &  Apex, NC 27523     Association  4 years 
Consulting, LLC  jwatson242@aol.com       6-30-2017 
       
 
 
             
 
 
 
Chair of Gaston College Board of Trustees 
 
Dr. Jim Watson 206 Hollow Road     Gaston College  Board of Trustees 
Board Chair   Lincolnton, NC  28092  
   JimRWatson@charter.net 

           
      
 
 
Textile Technology Center Personnel 
 
 
Dr. Joe Keith  P.O. Box 1044  704-825-6272      
Gaston College  Belmont, NC 28012(B) 704-825-3775(F) 
Kimbrell Campus & keith.joe@gaston.edu 
Textile Technology Center 
Dean         
 
 
Mr. Sam Buff  P.O. Box 1044  704-825-6260 
Gaston College  Belmont, NC 28012(B) 704-825-7303(F)  
Textile Technology Center buff.sam@gaston.edu  
Director 
 
 
Ms. Sandy Hamilton P.O. Box 1044  704-825-6256 
Gaston College  Belmont, NC 28012(B) 704-825-7303(F) 
Kimbrell Campus & hamilton.sandy@gaston.edu 
Textile Technology Center 
Administrative Assistant   
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